
Oil GuardWG-528L
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

RECOMMENDATION

“Wonder Grip® Oil Guard” offers 15 gauge nylon liner with a triple 
nitrile full coating, delivering excellent grip in dry, wet and oily 
condition.
Unique triple coating technology makes it possible to enhance in 
durability and high resistance to abrasion and tear. In addition, full 
coating protects against water and liquid keeping the hand dry in 
prolonged use.
Lightweight and soft finish ensures comfort and great dexterity 
minimalizing hand fatigue in any working condition.

WATER & LIQUID RESISTANCE:
Suitable for handling in wet application.
OIL RESISTANCE:
Offers controlled grip under oily and slippery environment.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

CERTIFICATION

MATERIAL

COLOUR

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS (Tolerance±5%)

CARTON INFORMATION

Coating
Liner

： Nitrile double full coating
： 15 Gauge / Nylon

Blue

PACKAGING   12 pairs / Plastic bag with a user manual
  72 pairs / Carton

Issue Date : July 2015www.wondergrip.net

4132

EN388:2003

SIZE

HEM COLOUR

OVERALL LENGTH (mm)

PALM WIDTH (mm)

LENGTH OF 
MIDDLE FINGER (mm)

THICKNESS (μm)

WEIGHT (g/pair)

LINER WEIGHT (g/pair)

COATING WEIGHT (g/pair)

CARTON SIZE (m,m3)

CARTON NET WEIGHT (kg)

CARTON GROSS WEIGHT (kg)

7/S

Green

300

100

78

1200

81.7

25.3

56.4

6.0

7.0

9/L

Yellow

300

110

86

1200

89.8

27.8

62.0

6.9

7.9

8/M

White

300

107

81

1200

86.1

26.7

59.4

6.3

7.3

10/XL

Purple

300

117

90

1200

94.8

29.4

65.4

7.1

8.1

11/XXL

White

300

122

93

1200

102.0

31.6

70.4

7.4

8.4

Length 0.630  x  Width 0.320  x  Height 0.160  :  Cubic Metre 0.032


