WG-528L Oil Guard





DESCRIPTION

"Wonder Grip® Oil Guard" offers 15 gauge nylon liner with a triple nitrile full coating, delivering excellent grip in dry, wet and oily condition.

Unique triple coating technology makes it possible to enhance in durability and high resistance to abrasion and tear. In addition, full coating protects against water and liquid keeping the hand dry in prolonged use.

Lightweight and soft finish ensures comfort and great dexterity minimalizing hand fatigue in any working condition.

RECOMMENDATION

WATER & LIQUID RESISTANCE:

Suitable for handling in wet application.

OIL RESISTANCE:

Offers controlled grip under oily and slippery environment.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

MATERIAL Coating: Nitrile double full coating

Liner : 15 Gauge / Nylon

COLOUR Blue

PACKAGING 12 pairs / Plastic bag with a user manual

72 pairs / Carton

CERTIFICATION





PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS (Tolerance±5%)							
SIZE	7/S	8/M	9/L	10/XL	11/XXL		
HEM COLOUR	Green	White	Yellow	Purple	White		
OVERALL LENGTH (mm)	300	300	300	300	300		
PALM WIDTH (mm)	100	107	110	117	122		
LENGTH OF MIDDLE FINGER (mm)	78	81	86	90	93		
THICKNESS (μm)	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200		
WEIGHT (g/pair)	81.7	86.1	89.8	94.8	102.0		
LINER WEIGHT (g/pair)	25.3	26.7	27.8	29.4	31.6		
COATING WEIGHT (g/pair)	56.4	59.4	62.0	65.4	70.4		

CARTON INFORMATION							
CARTON SIZE (m,m3)	Length 0.630 x Width 0.320 x Height 0.160 : Cubic Metre 0.032						
CARTON NET WEIGHT (kg)	6.0	6.3	6.9	7.1	7.4		
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT (kg)	7.0	7.3	7.9	8.1	8.4		

www.wondergrip.net Issue Date : July 2015